
Date Start Time Title Duration

Thu 2nd May 8.45am Art 6h

Fri 3rd May 8.45am Art 6h

Tue 7th May 8.45am Health & Social Care 2h

Thu 9th May 1.15pm Drama 1h 30m

Fri 10th May 8.45am Combined Science Biology + Triple Biology P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Mon 13th May 8.45am English Literature P1 1h 45m

Mon 13th May 1.15pm Sport Studies 1h 15m

Tue 14th May 8.45am French Listening + Reading 35m/45m + 45m/1h

Tue 14th May 1.15pm Business Studies P1 1h 45m

Wed 15th May 8.45am History P1 1h 15m

Wed 15th May 1.15pm Computer Science P1 + Arabic L/R 1h 30m + 40m/60m

Thu 16th May 8.45am Maths P1 1h 30m

Fri 17th May 8.45am Combined Science Chemistry + Triple Chemistry P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Fri 17th May 1.15pm Geography P1 1h 30m

Mon 20th May 8.45am English Literature P2 2h 15m

Tue 21st May 1.15pm Computer Science P2 1h 30m

Wed 22nd May 8.45am Combined Science Physics + Triple Physics P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Thu 23rd May 8.45am English Language P1 1h 45m

Thu 23rd May 1.15pm Arabic W 1h 25m

Fr 24th May 8.45am French Writing 1h/1h 15m

Mon 3rd June 8.45am Maths P2 1h 30m

Mon 3rd June 1.15pm Russian L/R 45m/60m

Tue 4th June 8.45am Spanish Listening + Reading + Gujarati L/R 35m/45m + 45m/1h

Tue 4th June 1.15pm History P2 1h 45m

Wed 5th June 8.45am Geography P2 1h 30m

Wed 5th June 1.15pm Business Studies P2 1h 45m

Thu 6th June 8.45am English Language P2 1h 45m

Fri 7th June 1.15pm Combined Science Biology + Triple Biology P2 1h 15m/1h 45m

Mon 10th June 8.45am Maths P3 1h 30m
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Mon 10th June 11.15am Spanish Writing clash 1h/1h 15m

Mon 10th June 1.15pm Spanish Writing + iMedia 1h/1h 15m + 1h 30m

Tue 11th June 8.45am Combined Science Chemistry + Triple Chemistry P2 1h 15m/1h 45m

Tue 11th June 1.15pm History P3 1h 20m

Wed 12th June 1.15pm Panjabi L/R + Polish L/R 45m/60m

Thu 13th June 8.45am Gujarati W 1h 25m

Fri 14th June 8.45am Geogrpahy P3 1h 30m

Fri 14th June 1.15pm Combined Science Physics + Triple Physics P2 1h 15m/1h 45m

Mon 17th June 8.45am Russian W 1h 25m

Tue 18th June 8.45am Design and Technology 2h

Tue 18th June 1.15pm Panjabi W + Polish W 1h 15m

Wed 19th June 8.45am Food and Nutrition 1h 45m


